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Contract # Company Scope Award 

Date 
Completion 
Date 

POC Email & Phone # 

N62473-12-D-1214 Acepex 
Management 
Corporation 

O&M FSC Services 
III 

06/19/2012 06/30/2013 Richard Cooke 
 
Henry Rhee  
 

Richard.cooke@acepex.com  
(909) 625-6900 
henry.rhee@acepex.com  
(909)625-6900 

N62473-12-D-1213 Ameritac, Inc. O&M FSC Services 
III 

06/19/2012 06/30/2013 Isiah Harris 
 
Larry Stevens 
 
Joan Townsend 
 

isiah@earthlink.net 
(925) 691-8360 
larry1@earthlink.net  
(925) 691-8360 
ameritac@earthlink.net  
(925) 691-8360 

N62473-12-D-1212 TSAY Construction 
& Services, LLC 

O&M FSC Services 
III 

06/19/2012 06/30/2013 Donn Wiese 
 

d.wiese@tsaycorp.net 
(505) 660-6335  

N62473-12-D-1211 BARA Inforware, 
Inc. 

O&M FSC Services 
III 

06/19/2012 06/30/2013 Reet Inder 
 

reet.inder@barainfo.com 
(925) 790-0130 

N62473-12-D-1210 NISS JV 
 

O&M FSC Services 
III 

06/19/2012 06/30/2013 Erin McKann-
Kangis 

emckann@beringstraits.com 
(907) 334-8316 (voice), (907) 350-
0226 (cell) 

N62473-11-D-3012 Chugach Federal 
Solutions 

All FSC Annexes II 9/1/11 8/31/14 Kevin Terry 
 
Wayne Ecker 

Kevin.Terry@chugach-ak.com 
(858) 578-0276 
Wayne.Ecker@chugach-ak.com 
 

N62473-11-D-3011 Logistics & 
Technologies 
Services (LTS) 

All FSC Annexes II 9/1/11 8/31/14 Josh Hancock 
 
Terry Blodgett 
 
Chris Mariano 

jhancock@lts-al.com 
(775) 453-8052 
Tblodgett@lts-al.com 
(256) 425-7795 
cmariano@lts-al.com 
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(831) 229-4415 
 

N62473-11-D-3010 Advanced 
Management Inc 
(AMI) 

All FSC Annexes II 9/1/11 8/31/14 Ann Waki 
 
Gordon Tydingco 

ann.waki@amiguam.com 
(619) 516-8100 X207 
Gordon.tydingco@amiguam.com 
(671) 888-4765 

N62473-11-D-3004 Schmidt 
Construction 

Trailer Leasing 4/1/11 3/31/14 Carrie A. Schmidt cs@bcshmidt.com 
(530) 473-5423 

N62473-08-D-7721 Allen Engineering Trailer Leasing 9/5/08 9/4/11 Jim Lawhorn 
Stuart Faul 

Allen@allenec.comallen@allenec.com 
(909) 478-5500 

N62473-08-D-0509 NISS All FSC Annexes  4/1/08 3/31/18 Cathy Netherland 
John Zimmerman 

Cnetherland@nissjv.com 
Jzimmerman@nissjv.com 
(858) 244-7001 or 7002 

N62473-08-D-0508 Tsay/Fergusen All FSC Annexes 4/1/08 3/31/18 Don Wiese D.Wiese@tsaycorp.net 
(505) 747-0700 

N62473-08-D-0507 Chugach All FSC Annexes 4/1/08 3/31/18 Kevin Terry Kevin.Terry@chugach-ak.com 
(858) 578-0276 

N62473-08-D-0506 Acepex All FSC Annexes 4/1/08 3/31/18 Richard Cooke Richard.Cooke@acepex.com 
(909) 625-0700 

N62473-08-D-0505 Alutiiq All FSC Annexes 4/1/08 3/31/18 Greg Hellesto 
 
Minda Sines 

Ghellesto@alutiiq.com 
 
Msines@alutiiq.com 
(907) 382-1406 & (907) 222-9544 

N62473-08-D-0504 NISS All FSC Annexes 4/1/08 3/31/18 Cathy Netherland 
 
John Zimmerman 

Cnetherland@nissjv.com 
Jzimmerman@nissjv.com 
(858) 244-7001 or 7002 

N62473-08-D-0502 Assured Plant Crane Maintenance 8/13/08 8/12/18 Lou Carletello LC@assurednet.com 
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Services Services  
Johnny Carletello 

(909) 730-1054 cell 
JC@assurednet.com 
(909) 730-1184 cell 
FAX (909) 498-9296 
 

N62473-08-D-0501 ThyssenKrupp Elevator 
Maintenance & Repr 

11/1/07 10/31/17 Brian Flanigan Brian.Flanigan@thyssenkrupp.com 
(619) 596-7220 

N62473-07-D-5009 E&E Industries O&M FSC Services 
II 

5/1/07 4/30/17 Don Bonfield Bonfield@cox.net 
(619) 719-3112 

N62473-07-D-5008 Blackstone O&M FSC Services 
II 

5/1/07 4/30/17 Joe Blackstone Joe@blackstone-Consulting.com 
(310) 826-4389 

N62473-07-D-5007 Acepex O&M FSC Services 
II 

5/1/07 4/30/17 Henry Rhee henry.rhee@acepex.com  
(909) 625-6900 

N62473-07-D-5005 Singh Group Tree Trimming & 
Removal 

8/1/07 7/31/12 Adolf Singh adolfsingh@yahoo.com 
(760) 213-5462 

N62473-07-D-5001 Job Options 
(AbilityOne) 

Janitorial & Grounds 1/10/07 9/30/16 Jeff Johnson Jjohnson@joboptionsinc.org 
(619) 688-9884 

 
 
N62473-06-D-0005 

 
 
Cannon Pacific 

 
 
Street Sweeping 

 
4/1/06 

 
3/31/16 

Lee Miller LMiller@cannonpacific.com 
(760) 943-9633 

 
N68711-05-D-8012 

 
BGI 

Environmental 
Maintenance 

10/1/05 9/30/15 Jeff Brown JBrown@bgi1.com 
(805) 432-0305 

 
N62473-10-D-2201 

 
Waste Management 

 
Refuse Collection 

 
1/1/10 

 
12/31/20 

 
Kristine Costa 

kcosta2@wm.com 
(619) 596-5160 

N68711-04-D-3601 Chugach All FSC Annexes 3/1/04 2/28/12 Paul Carlson Paul.Carlson@chugach-ak.com 
(858) 578-0276 

 


